
$2,950,000

665 HAMPTON LN, KEY BISCAYNE, FL, 33149
https://ritterproperties.com

Discover an incredible opportunity to own a custom-designed home
in prestigious Key Biscayne. Originally a Mackle home, this
4BD/4BA residence has been transformed to offer charm,
character, and endless potential. Set on a 7,500 sq. ft. lot, the
2,500 sq. ft. interior boasts an open layout filled with natural light
and soaring ceilings that create […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2488 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 11 hours ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2488 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 7500 sq ft SubdivisionName: BISCAYNE KEY ESTATES

ListOfficeName: Coldwell Banker Realty View: None

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11721565

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1950

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story,
Other

NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BISCAYNE KEY ESTATES Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Heating: Central Parking: Circular Driveway, No
Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Florida Room, French Doors, Great Room,
Split Bedroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Courtesy Bus

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters ExteriorFeatures: Lighting

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


